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Popular Compatibility Options 
Vendor	 Part Code 
Wire	 10G-AOC-XM-WR
Cisco	 SFP-10G-AOC-XM-WR
Juniper	 JNP-10G-AOC-XM-WR
Arista	 AOC-S-S-10G-XM-WR
Extreme	 10G-AOC-SFPXM-WR
Brocade	 10G-SFPP-AOC-XX01-WR
Aruba	 J928XD-WR
Dell	 CBL-10GSFP-AOC-XM-WR

75+ other vendors available

>10G AOC Specifications
Connector A:	 SFP+
Connector B:	 SFP+
Data Rate:	 10.3Gbs
Compatible with:	 See table 
Available Lengths:	 1m to 100m
Cable Material:	 LSZH
Minimum Bend Radius:	 7.5mm
Temperature Range: 	 0-70°C
Warranty:	 Lifetime - See 
	 Warranty Document

>10G AOC Features
• Hot pluggable
• Protocol- SFF-8431, IEEE 802.3ae
• RoHs-6 compliant
• Compliant with OEM vendor multi-source 

agreement

>Testing
•	 Compatibility Tested
•	 Performance Tested
•	 100% Testing of all Transceiver

>Description
This 10GBase SFP+ to SFP+ active optical cable operates over active fiber with a maximum reach of 100m, at 
a wavelength of 850nm. It has been programmed and application tested to ensure it is 100% compliant and 
functional. This active optical cable is TAA (Trade Agreements Act) compliant, and is built to comply with MSA 
(Multi-Source Agreement) standards. We stand behind the quality of our products and proudly offer a limited 
lifetime warranty.
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